

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D
ABSTRACT OF WORK				
2nd on A/C Hill				
N/WORK- Construction of Road from				
Tikkapatti to Dumsy Pongy Road				
To Hospital talu.				
Agency - Nangunet DSO				
Ref Agreement No- 128/230/2019-2020				
Date of commitment - 14/12/2020.				
Date of completion - 20/06/2020.				
(V1) Providing & fixing of working				
Bench mark pillars				

0.350 km P- (1)				
Rs 32670.40/km				Rs 1143520
(2) clearing & grubbing road land.				
0.12 Hect P- (1)				
Rs 49496.70/Hect				Rs 594020
(3) Excavation for Road way 17				
Soil. using manual means.				
26.25 m ³ P- (1)				
Rs 122.15/m ³				Rs 320625
(4) Construction of embankment by Road				
way cutting				
15.75 m ³ P- (1)				
Rs 29.52/m ³				Rs 465200

Continuation

Rs-2104620

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Excavation for road work in soil with hydraulic excavator					
26.25 m ³ P- (5)					
274.10/m ³ —————					Rs. 194520
(6/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits land up to 1000 m					
1574.54 m ³ P- (6)					
2184.10/m ³ —————					Rs. 1058250
(7/8) Construction of granular sub base for material					
36.75 m ³ P- (5)					
2276.32/m ³ —————					Rs. 9467620
(8/9) Providing, laying & compaction of WBM for 11					
98.44 m ³ P- (5)					
2321.97/m ³ —————					Rs. 31618620
(9/10) Construction of Cement Concrete Pavement R-30					
210.0 m ³ P- (6)					
3.20 m ³ P- (6)					
213.20 m ³ Ltd to 212.10 m ³					

Continuation

Rs. 5,39,67820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
212. 10 m ³					
e 6372.23 m ³ ————					Rs. 1255806.200
(10/11) Large Arches Soling Layer in prepared Hard Shoulder					
250 m ² P-⑧					
e 503.51 m ² ————					Rs. 176229.20
(11/7) Constn of of sub-grade					
① Farther shoulder					
294 m ³ P-⑤ 148 to 247.42 m ³					
e 176.75 m ³ ————					Rs. 43731.20
(12/12) Cable duct Across the Road R.C.C. 300mm φ					
7.50 m P-⑧					
e 1582.5 m ————					Rs. 11869.20
(13/13)i) km stone					
1 nos P-⑨					
e 215.12 m ————					Rs. 2153.20
(14/13)ii) 200 m stone					
2 nos P-⑦					
e 610.85 m ————					Rs. 1222.20

Continuation

Rs. 21,30,686.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/14) Providing and fixing of Retro reflectorised Catrangs					
8mm round Traffic sign panel.					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle.					
1 nos P-19					
C 3330.02/No					Rs. 333020
ii) 600mm circular					
1 nos P-19					
C 4543.12/No					Rs. 454320
iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
1 nos P-19					
C 6362.82/No					Rs. 638320
iv) 900mm side octagons					
1 nos P-19					
C 4423.04/No					Rs. 442320
(16/15) Providing & Laying Hot applied thermoplastic paint.					
70 m ² P-19					
C 834.62/No					Rs. 5842320
					Rs. 27,07,82820

Continuation

	Rg.	22,65,938 =	00
e Add 12% G.S.T	- Rs	271,913 =	00
e Add 1% L. less	- Rs.	22,65,938 =	00
	Rg.	25,60,510 =	00
Below 0.01 % e -	- Rs.	256 =	00
	Rg.	25,60,254 =	00
Less Previous Payment vide pag No - (7)	(-) B-	10,25,920 =	00
	Rg.	15,34,334 =	00

Cst
 and
 2016/17
 19/6/2019
 J.E.
 Anur
 T. S. /
 A.T.

Scanned by CamScanner